PHILANTHROPY
AUSTRALIA

What’'s on in 2024

Date/time Location Audience

January

Tues 30 Jan Productivity Commission draft report —  Virtual Members

12-1pom AEDT Session with Sam Rosevear

Wed 31 Jan Productivity Commission draft report —  Virtual Members

12-1pm AEDT Session with Sam Rosevear

February

Tues 6 Feb Accelerating data-driven innovation for Virtual All welcome

10-1lam AEDT greater impact

Wed 7 Feb Member Information Forum Virtual Members

12-115pm AEDT

Thu 8 Feb Corporate Philanthropy Peer Network Virtual Corporate Philanthropy

11-12pm AEDT — The state of corporate philanthropy Peer Network Members.

Thu 8 Feb Foundations Group for Impact Virtual Philanthropic funders

2-4pm AEDT Investing: Market Information Day and foundations

Tues 13 Feb Education Funders Network Virtual Education Funders

1-2.30pm AEDT Network Members

Wed 14 Feb Queensland Funders Peer Network Face-to-face, Queensland funder

9-Tlam AEST Meeting Brisbane members (Active,
Engaged and Impact)

Wed 14 Feb Arts Funders Network Meeting Virtual Arts Funders Network

12-1om AEDT Members

Thu 15 Feb New Gen Network Sydney Opera House Face-to-face, = New Gen members

2-3:30pm AEDT experience Sydney

Tues 20 Feb Evaluation for Learning in Trust Based Virtual All welcome

10-Tlam AEDT Philanthropy with Brenda Solarzano

Tues 20 Feb Engaging with Philanthropy for Not-for- Face-to-face Not-for-profit staff and

9.30-12.30pm profits in WA Perth board members

AWST

Thu 22 Feb SA Meet the Funders Face-to-face All welcome

4-6pm ACDT Adelaide

Thu 29 Feb The year ahead with Philanthropy Face-to-face  All welcome

530_730pm Australia in WA Perth

AWST
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PHILANTHROPY

AUSTRALIA

What’'s on in 2024

Date/time

March

Topic

Location

Audience

Fri1Mar Disability Funders Network: Virtual Disability Funders
Opportunities for funding collaboration Network members

1-2:30pm AEDT

Tues 5 Mar Philanthropy essentials workshop — Face-to-face,  All welcome

10-1pm AEDT giving with impact Melbourne

Wed 6 Mar Philanthropy essentials workshop — Face-to-face, All welcome

10-Tpm AEDT giving with impact Sydney

Thu 7 Mar Gender Compass — A groundbreaking Virtual All welcome

1.30-2.30pm tool for philanthropy and beyond

AEDT

Thu 7 Mar SA Storytelling and Impact Workshop Face-to-face Members

11-12pm ACDT Adelaide

Thu 7 Mar QLD International Women's Day Event Face-to-face Members

9.30-1am AEST

Brisbane

Tues 12 Mar NSW Hunter Region funders gathering Face-to-face Active, Engaged and

12.30-3pm Newcastle Impact Funders

AEDT

Tues 12 Mar WA Funders Peer Network Meeting Face-to-face Active, Engaged and

10-12pm AWST Perth Impact Funders

Tues 12 Mar Social Enterprise Funders Network Virtual Social Enterprise Funders

12-Tom AEDT Network members

Wed 13 Mar Affordable Housing Funders Network Virtual Affordable Housing

"30_1230pm Funders Network

AEDT ’ Members

Thu 14 Mar First Nations Funders Network — Virtual First Nations Funder

1-2:30pm AEDT  Setting the scene for impact in 2024 Network members -
Active, Engaged and
Impact Funders who
already fund Aboriginal
and Torres Strait Islander
peoples’ organisations
and programs

Tues 19 Mar Corporate Philanthropy Peer Network — Face-to-face Corporate Philanthropy

11.30-Tpm AEDT Corporate Philanthropy and ESG Melbourne Peer Network Members

www.philanthropy.org.au/whats-on
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What’'s on in 2024

Date/time Topic Location Audience

Wed 20 Mar Meet the Funder Q&A with DECJUBA Face-to-face Not-for-profit members,
9-10am AEDT  Foundation Melbourne Active and above

Thu 21 March Foundation Group for Impact Face-to-face Impact Investing Summit
12:50-1:50pm Investing — side event at the Impact Sydney Attendees

AEDT Investing Summit

Tues 26 Mar Communication Peer Network: Speed Virtual Members

1215-1pm AEDT ~ networking

Wed 27 Mar Family Foundations Peer Network Virtual Family foundation
12-1.30pm members

AEDT

Wed 27 Mar New Gen gathering hosted by Jill Face-to-face New Gen Members
5-7pm AEDT Reichstein OAM Melbourne

April

Wed 3 April Corporate Philanthropy Peer Network — Face-to-face Corporate Philanthropy
1-Tom AEDT Corporate Philanthropy and ESG Sydney Peer Network Members
Tues 9 April Engaging next gen donors: non-profit Face-to-face Not-for-profit “Engaged”
10-1.30pm member gathering Sydney members

AEST

Tues 16 April The Australian Philanthropy Awards Face-to-face All welcome

4-7.30pm AEST

Showcase 2024

Sydney

Thu 18 April New Gen Network: ACO up close Face-to-face New Gen Members
6-8pm AEST Sydney
Tues 23 April Phil Eval Network: Participatory Virtual Phil Eval Network
10-Tlam AEST Member Discussion Members
Tues 30 April SA Funders morning tea: Sharing stories Face-to-face Active, Engaged and
9.30-11.30am of Collaboration Adelaide Impact Funder members
ACST in South Australia
Tues 30 April Hybrid — Active, Engaged and
10-12pm AEST QLD Funders Peer Network Virtual and Impact Funder members
Face-to-face
in Brisbane
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What’'s on in 2024

Date/time

May

Topic

Location

Audience

Tues 7 May Influencing government: A practical Virtual Active, Engaged and

1-20m AEST guide Impact Funder members

Tues 7 May WA Funders Network Face-to-face Active, Engaged and

10-12pm AWST Cottesloe Impact Funder members

Wed 8 May New Gen Breakfast Club Face-to-face New Gen Members

7.30-9am AEST Sydney

Fri 10 May Impact Investing Education Series — Virtual Social entrepreneurs,

12-1pm AEST Sustainability 101 social enterprise teams,
not-for-profit teams,
corporate and
philanthropic teams,
foundation trustees,
professional advisers

Tues 14 May WA Professional Advisors meeting: Face-to-face Philanthropic funders

7-9am AWST Guiding generosity: The Advisor - Perth and professional advisors

Philanthropist Relationship

Tues 14 May New Gen Network Webinar: Using the Virtual New Gen Members

12-1pm AEST full capital spectrum as a force for good

Wed 15 May Unleashing the potential of Virtual All welcome

10-11.30am philanthropy to solve problems with

AEST CEO & Harvard Lecturer Jim Bildner

Thurs 16 May Social Enterprise Funders Group Virtual Social Enterprise Funders

12-1om AEST

Fri 17 May Impact Investing Education Series - Virtual Social entrepreneurs,

12-lom AEST Impact Investing in Practice social enterprise teams,
not-for-profit teams,
corporate and
philanthropic teams,
foundation trustees,
professional advisers

Tues 21 May Disability Funders Network Virtual Disability Funders

]_230pm AEST Network members

Wed 22 May Family Foundations Peer Network — Face-to-face, = Family foundation

12-1.30pm AEST Influencing Systemic change Melbourne members

www.philanthropy.org.au/whats-on
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What’'s on in 2024

Date/time Topic Location Audience
Wed 22 May Family Foundations Peer Network — Face-to-face, Family foundation
12.30 - 2.30pm  Systems change Sydney members
AEST
Thu 23 May Education Funders Network Hybrid — Education Funders
1-3pm AEST Virtual and Network Members
Face-to-face
in Sydney
Fri 24 May Impact Investing Education Series - Virtual Social entrepreneurs,
12-Tom AEST Blended Finance social enterprise teams,
not-for-profit teams,
corporate and
philanthropic teams,
foundation trustees,
professional advisers
Thu 30 May Arts Funders Network Virtual Arts Funders Network
12.30-1.30pm Members
AEST
Thu 30 May Foundation Group for Impact Hybrid, Virtual Philanthropic funders
10-12pm AEST  Investing: Market Information Day and Face-to-  and foundations
facein
Melbourne

Tue 4 June Communications Peer Network — Virtual Communication
12-12.50pm Storytelling and philanthropy: three professionals working in
AEST perspectives the philanthropic sector
Wed 5 June Grantmaking Fundamentals Face-to-face Emerging leaders and
9.30am - 4pm Perth those looking to deepen
AWST their existing practice.
Wed 5 June Queensland Philanthropy Week Face-to-face Funders only

7O — i Breakfast e hErE

AEST

Thu 6 June Affordable Housing Funders Network —  Virtual Affordable Housing
11.30-12.30pm The financialisation of housing in Funders Network

A‘EST ' Australia and the role of philanthropy members

Thu 6 June Meet the New Philanthropy Australia Face-to-face Members

4-5.30pm AEST

CEO Maree Sidey

Brisbane
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What’'s on in 2024

Date/time Topic Location Audience

Thu 6 June FGIl Meet and Greet Virtual All welcome
2-2.45pm AEST

Fri 7 June Global trends in philanthropy for NFP's Face-to-face Members and special

9.30am — with Dr Jason Franklin Perth guests

12.30pm AWST

Wed 12 June New Gen Breakfast Club Face-to-face New Gen Members

7.30-9am Sydney

AEST

Thu 13 June First Nations Funders Network Virtual First Nations Funder

1-2pm AEST Network members -
Active, Engaged and
Impact Funders who
already fund Aboriginal
and Torres Strait Islander
peoples’ organisations
and programs

Mon 17 June SA Member Networking: Meet our new Face-to-face Members

5pm — 6.30pm CEO Maree Sidey Adelaide

ACST

Thu 20 June Diversity Series Part 1: Cultural Diversity Virtual All welcome

1-2pm AEST and Philanthropy

Wed 3 July Meet the Funder: Non-profit member Face-to-face Non-profit engaged tier

10-11.30am gathering Sydney and Active tier members

AEST

Wed 10 July New Gen Breakfast Club Face-to-face New Gen Members

7.30-9am AEST Sydney

Thu 25 July Social Enterprise Funders Network Virtual Social Enterprise Funders

12-Tpm AEST Network members

Mon 5 Aug - Philanthropy Australia National Face-to-face, All welcome

Wed 7 Aug Conference: Shifting Perspectives, Adelaide

Shifting Practice
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What’'s on in 2024

Date/time Topic Location Audience

Wed 14 Aug New Gen Breakfast Club Face-to-face New Gen Members
7.30-9am AEST Sydney

Thu 29 Aug FGIl Market Information Day Virtual All welcome
11-1om AEST

September

Tue 10 Sep FGIl Meet and Greet Virtual All welcome

2-2.45pm AEST

Tue 10 Sep Philanthropy Evaluation: Delivering a Virtual Funding/grantmaking

8-9am AEST new science of questioning for organisations in Australia
philanthropy and Internationally

Wed 11 Sep New Gen Breakfast Club Face-to-face New Gen Members

Tue 17 Sep Evaluation and philanthropy: Designing  Face-to-face Evaluators or

1.30-5pm AEST funder evaluations to support strategic  Melbourne measurements,
wayfinding evaluation and learning

(MEL) professionals

Tue 24 Sep Reframing Overheads: non-profit Face-to-face Non-profit engaged tier
10-11.30am member gathering Sydney and active tier members
AEST

Wed 9 Oct New Gen Breakfast Club Face-to-face New Gen Members
7.30-9am AEST Sydney

Thu 10 Oct FGIl Meet and Greet Virtual All welcome

2-2.45pm AEDT

Thu 310ct Corporate Philanthropy Peer Network Virtual Philanthropy Australia
Time TBC Corporate Philanthropy
Peer Network members

Wed 20 Nov — UK Study Tour Face-to-face, Members
Mon 25 Nov London and UK
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